COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
4164x-xxx
Decora® Multimedia Inserts
4164x-xxx
APPLICATION
Field-configurable Decora® housing that accepts all
QuickPort® snap-in modules. They are used to support
voice, data, audio and video applications in NEMA

Middle East & Africa
T +971.4.886.4722
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com
Copyright © 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
4164x-xxx
4164x-xxx
L11 3933
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
PART NUMBERS
Description White Lt. Almond Ivory Grey Black Brown
1-port Decora Insert 41641-00W 41641-00T 41641-00I 41641-0GY 41641-00E 41641-00B
2-port Decora Insert 41642-00W 41642-00T 41642-00I 41642-0GY 41642-00E 41642-00B
3-port Decora Insert 41643-00W 41643-00T 41643-00I 41643-0GY 41643-00E 41643-00B
4-port Decora Insert 41644-00W 41644-00T 41644-00I 41644-0GY 41644-00E 41644-00B
6-port Decora Insert 41646-00W 41646-00T 41646-00I 41646-0GY 41646-00E 41646-00B
Note: QuickPort® snap-in modules (connectors and simplex modules), Decora® wallplates and Decora Plus® wallplates are sold separately
1.31"
1.41"
4.15"